
arrivabus.co.uk/greenline

A direct coach (London Luton Airport <> Central London) providing you with: 

 Comfortable spacious reclining seats

 Free Wi-Fi and USB charging points

 Onboard air-conditioning

Go exploring with Greenline
 757 to and from London Luton Airport 

http://arrivabus.co.uk/greenline


Find the route number 
you wish to catch

Look down the list of main bus stops to 
find where you will be boarding

Follow the line from left to right 
until you find the time that suits you

Route numbers 
When there is more 
than one service in 
a timetable, this is 
where each journey’s 
route number is 
listed

How to use this timetable

   GREENLINE 757 - LONDON VICTORIA TO LUTON

Monday to Friday

Route Number 757 757 757 757 757 757 757 757 757
Notes MF MF
London Victoria, Buckingham Palace Road 0330 0530 0630 then 30 Until 0930 1000 1030 1100 1130
London Victoria, Buckingham Palace Road 0340 0540 0640 at 40 0940 1010 1040 1110 1140
Marble Arch, Park Lane, Stop 14 0349 0549 0650 these 50 0950 1020 1050 1120 1150
Gloucester Place, Allsop Arms 0357 0557 0658 times 58 0958 1028 1058 1128 1158
Finchley Road Station, stop CL 0406 0606 0708 each 08 1008 1038 1108 1138 1208
Brent Cross, North Circular, stop J1 0415 0615 0718 hour 18 1018 1048 1118 1148 1218
Bricket Wood, Black Boy 0432 0632 0736 36 1036 - 1136 - 1236
Luton Airport, stand K 0457 0657 0801 01 1101 1126 1201 1226 1301
Luton Interchange, stop LS9 0507 0707 0811 11 1111 - 1211 - 1311

1 2 3

Days the buses
will run

Route and direction of travel

1

arrivabus.co.uk/greenline

2 3 Departure times at the bus stop (0735 = 07:35am, 1320 = 01:20pm)
A dash means that a particular journey will not stop thereMain Bus Stops

MF 
MF =  Monday and  

Friday only

http://arrivabus.co.uk/greenline


GREENLINE 757 - LUTON TO LONDON VICTORIA

Monday to Friday (except public holidays)
Route Number 757 757 757 757 757 757 757 757 757 757 757 757 757 757 757
Notes MF MF MF

Then
at

these
times 
each 
hour

Until

Leagrave Station, Grange Avenue - - - - 0539 - 0617 - - - - - - - -
Marsh Farm, Purley Tavern - - - - 0543 - 0621 - - - - - - - -
Barton Road, Warden Hill Road - - - - 0550 - 0630 - - - - - - - -
New Bedford Road, Austin Road - - - - 0555 - 0635 - - - - - - - -
Luton Interchange, stop LS3          arr - 0340 0440 0540 0600 - 0640 0740 - 0840 - 0940 - 1040 40
Luton Interchange, stop LS3         dep - 0345 0445 0545 0605 0642 - 0745 - 0845 - 0945 - 1045 45
Stopsley, War Memorial - - - - - 0650 - - - - - - - - -
Wigmore Lane ASDA - - - - - 0655 - - - - - - - - -
Luton Airport, stand K                     arr 0120 0353 0453 0553 - 0708 - 0753 - 0853 - 0953 - 1053 53
Luton Airport, stand K                    dep 0135 0405 0505 0605 - 0715 - 0805 0835 0905 0935 1005 1035 1105 05
Luton, Church St, C9 - - - - 0608 - - - - - - - - - -
London Road, Cutenhoe Road - - - - 0614 - - - - - - - - - -
Bricket Wood, Black Boy 0155 0425 0525 0630 0634 0745 - 0830 - 0925 - 1025 - 1125 25
Brent Cross, North Circular, J2 0210 0440 0540 0645 0649 0802 - 0845 0905 0940 1005 1040 1105 1140 40
Finchley Road Station, O2, CH 0218 0448 0548 0655 0659 0812 - 0855 0915 0950 1015 1050 1115 1150 50
Baker Street Station, Stop A 0226 0456 0556 0705 0709 0825 - 0905 0925 1000 1025 1100 1125 1200 00
Marble Arch, Park Lane, Coach Stop 0235 0505 0605 0712 0716 0837 - 0917 0937 1012 1037 1112 1137 1212 12
London Victoria, Buckingham Palace Road 0245 0515 0615 0721 0725 0849 - 0929 0949 1024 1049 1124 1149 1224 24

Notes:  MF - Operates Monday and Friday only

arrivabus.co.uk/greenline
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GREENLINE 757 - LUTON TO LONDON VICTORIA

Monday to Friday (except public holidays)
Route Number 757 757 757 757 757 757 757 757 757 757 757 757 757 757 757 757 757
Notes MF MF MF MF MF MF
Luton Interchange, stop LS3          arr 1340 - 1440 - 1540 - 1640 - 1740 - 1840 1940 2040 2140 - 2240 2340
Luton Interchange, stop LS3         dep 1345 - 1445 - 1545 - 1645 - 1745 - 1845 1945 2045 2145 - 2245 2345
Luton Airport, stand K                     arr 1353 - 1453 - 1553 - 1653 - 1753 - 1853 1953 2053 2153 - 2253 2353
Luton Airport, stand K                    dep 1405 1435 1505 1535 1605 1635 1705 1735 1805 1835 1905 2005 2105 2205 2235 2305 0005
Bricket Wood, Black Boy 1425 - 1525 - 1630 - 1735 - 1835 - 1925 2025 2125 2225 - 2325 0025
Brent Cross, North Circular, J2 1440 1506 1541 1606 1647 1717 1752 1817 1852 1917 1940 2040 2140 2240 2305 2340 0040
Finchley Road Station, O2, CH 1450 1516 1551 1616 1657 1727 1802 1827 1902 1927 1949 2049 2148 2248 2313 2348 0048
Baker Street Station, Stop A 1500 1531 1606 1631 1712 1740 1815 1840 1915 1940 1959 2059 2156 2256 2321 2356 0056
Marble Arch, Park Lane, Coach Stop 1512 1543 1618 1643 1724 1752 1827 1852 1927 1952 2010 2110 2205 2305 2330 0005 0105
London Victoria, Buckingham Palace Road 1524 1555 1630 1655 1736 1804 1839 1904 1939 2004 2020 2120 2215 2315 2340 0015 0115

Notes:  MF - Operates Monday and Friday only

arrivabus.co.uk/greenline

http://arrivabus.co.uk/greenline


GREENLINE 757 - LONDON VICTORIA TO LUTON

arrivabus.co.uk/greenline

Monday to Friday (except public holidays)
Route Number 757 757 757 757 757 757 757 757 757 757 757 757 757 757 757
Notes

Then
at

these
times 
each 
hour

until

MF MF MF
London Victoria, Buckingham Palace Rd  arr 0330 0530 0630 30 0930 1000 1030 1100 1130 1200 1230 1330 1430 1530 -
London Victoria, Buckingham Palace Rd  dep 0340 0540 0640 40 0940 1010 1040 1110 1140 1210 1240 1340 1440 1540 -
Marble Arch, Park Lane, Stop 14 0349 0549 0650 50 0950 1020 1050 1120 1150 1220 1250 1350 1450 1550 -
Gloucester Place, Allsop Arms 0357 0557 0658 58 0958 1028 1058 1128 1158 1228 1258 1358 1458 1559 -
Finchley Road Station, stop CL 0406 0606 0708 08 1008 1038 1108 1138 1208 1238 1308 1408 1508 1610 -
Brent Cross, North Circular, stop J1 0415 0615 0718 18 1018 1048 1118 1148 1218 1248 1318 1418 1518 1621 -
Bricket Wood, Black Boy 0432 0632 0736 36 1036 - 1136 - 1236 - 1336 1436 1536 1639 -
Luton Airport, stand K 0457 0657 0801 01 1101 1126 1201 1226 1301 1326 1401 1501 1601 1709 -
Luton Interchange, stop LS9 0507 0707 0811 11 1111 - 1211 - 1311 - 1411 1511 1611 1719 1724
New Bedford Road, Austin Road - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1728
Barton Road, Warden Hill Road - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1731
Marsh Farm, Purley Tavern - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1737
Leagrave Station, Grange Avenue - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1741

Notes:  MF - Operates Monday and Friday only
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GREENLINE 757 - LONDON VICTORIA TO LUTON
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Monday to Friday (except public holidays)
Route Number 757 757 757 757 757 757 757 757 757 757 757 757 757 757 757 75
Notes MF MF MF MF MF
London Victoria, Buckingham Palace Rd  arr 1610 1640 1720 1750 1820 1850 1920 1950 2020 2120 2150 2250 2350 0020 0050 0150
London Victoria, Buckingham Palace Rd  dep 1620 1650 1730 1800 1830 1900 1930 2000 2030 2130 2200 2300 2400 0030 0100 0200
Marble Arch, Park Lane, Stop 14 1630 1700 1742 1812 1842 1910 1940 2009 2039 2139 2209 2309 0009 0039 0109 0209
Gloucester Place, Allsop Arms 1639 1709 1752 1822 1852 1918 1948 2017 2047 2147 2217 2317 0017 0047 0117 0217
Finchley Road Station, stop CL 1650 1720 1804 1834 1904 1928 1958 2026 2056 2156 2226 2326 0026 0056 0126 0226
Brent Cross, North Circular, stop J1 1701 1731 1816 1846 1916 1938 2008 2035 2105 2205 2235 2335 0035 0105 0135 0235
Bricket Wood, Black Boy - 1749 1834 - 1934 - 2026 - 2122 2222 2252 2352 0052 - 0152 0252
London Road, Cutenhoe Road - - 1859 - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Luton, Church Street, C3 - - 1906 - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Luton Airport, stand K 1744 1819 - 1924 1959 2016 2051 2112 2147 2247 2317 0017 0117 0142 0217 0317
Wigmore Lane, ASDA - 1835 - - 2015 - - - - - - - - - - -
Stopsley, War Memorial - 1841 - - 2021 - - - - - - - - - - -
Luton Interchange, stop LS9 - 1850 1911 - 2030 - 2101 - 2157 2257 2327 0027 0127 - 0227 0327
New Bedford Road, Austin Road - - 1915 - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Barton Road, Warden Hill Road - - 1918 - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Marsh Farm, Purley Tavern - - 1924 - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Leagrave Station, Grange Avenue - - 1928 - - - - - - - - - - - - -

Notes:  MF - Operates Monday and Friday only
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GREENLINE 757 - LUTON TO LONDON VICTORIA

Saturdays
Route Number 757 757 757 757 757 757 757 757 757 757 757 757 757
Luton Interchange, stop LS3          arr - 0340

Then
at

these
times 
each 
hour

40

until

0640 0740 - 0840 - 0940 - 1040

Then
at

these
times 
each 
hour

40 1340
Luton Interchange, stop LS3         dep - 0345 45 0645 0745 - 0845 - 0945 - 1045 45 1345
Luton Airport, stand K                     arr 0120 0353 53 0653 0753 - 0853 - 0953 - 1053 53 1353
Luton Airport, stand K                    dep 0135 0405 05 0705 0805 0835 0905 0935 1005 1035 1105 05 1405
Bricket Wood, Black Boy 0155 0425 25 0725 0825 - 0925 - 1025 - 1125 25 until 1425
Brent Cross, North Circular, J2 0210 0440 40 0740 0840 0905 0940 1005 1040 1105 1140 40 1440
Finchley Road Station, O2, CH 0218 0448 48 0748 0850 0915 0950 1015 1050 1115 1150 50 1450
Baker Street Station, Stop A 0226 0456 56 0756 0900 0925 1000 1025 1100 1125 1200 00 1500
Marble Arch, Park Lane, Coach Stop 0235 0505 05 0805 0912 0937 1012 1037 1112 1137 1212 12 1512
London Victoria, Buckingham Palace Road 0245 0515 15 0815 0924 0949 1024 1049 1124 1149 1224 24 1524

Route Number 757 757 757 757 757 757 757 757 757 757 757 757 757 757
Luton Interchange, stop LS3          arr -

Then
at

these
times 
each 
hour

40 -

until

1640 - 1740 - 1840 1940 2040 2140 - 2240 2340
Luton Interchange, stop LS3         dep - 45 - 1645 - 1745 - 1845 1945 2045 2145 - 2245 2345
Luton Airport, stand K                     arr - 53 - 1653 - 1753 - 1853 1953 2053 2153 - 2253 2353
Luton Airport, stand K                    dep 1435 05 35 1705 1735 1805 1835 1905 2005 2105 2205 2235 2305 0005
Bricket Wood, Black Boy - 25 - 1725 - 1825 - 1925 2025 2125 2225 - 2325 0025
Brent Cross, North Circular, J2 1505 40 05 1740 1805 1840 1905 1940 2040 2140 2240 2305 2340 0040
Finchley Road Station, O2, CH 1515 50 15 1750 1815 1850 1914 1949 2049 2148 2248 2313 2348 0048
Baker Street Station, Stop A 1525 00 25 1800 1825 1900 1924 1959 2059 2156 2256 2321 2356 0056
Marble Arch, Park Lane, Coach Stop 1537 12 37 1812 1837 1912 1935 2010 2110 2205 2305 2330 0005 0105
London Victoria, Buckingham Palace Road 1549 24 49 1824 1849 1924 1945 2020 2120 2215 2315 2340 0015 0115
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GREENLINE 757 - LONDON VICTORIA TO LUTON

arrivabus.co.uk/greenline

Saturdays
Route Number 757 757 757 757 757 757 757 757 757 757 757 757 757
London Victoria, Buckingham Palace Rd  arr 0330 0530 0630

Then
at

these
times 
each 
hour

30

until

0930 1000 1030 1100 1130 1200 1230

Then
at

these
times 
each 
hour

30

until

1530
London Victoria, Buckingham Palace Rd  dep 0340 0540 0640 40 0940 1010 1040 1110 1140 1210 1240 40 1540
Marble Arch, Park Lane, Stop 14 0349 0549 0650 50 0950 1020 1050 1120 1150 1220 1250 50 1550
Gloucester Place, Allsop Arms 0357 0557 0658 58 0958 1028 1058 1128 1158 1228 1258 58 1558
Finchley Road Station, stop CL 0406 0606 0708 08 1008 1038 1108 1138 1208 1238 1308 08 1608
Brent Cross, North Circular, stop J1 0415 0615 0718 18 1018 1048 1118 1148 1218 1248 1318 18 1618
Bricket Wood, Black Boy 0432 0632 0736 36 1036 - 1136 - 1236 - 1336 36 1636
Luton Airport, stand K 0457 0657 0801 01 1101 1126 1201 1226 1301 1326 1401 01 1701
Luton Interchange, stop LS9 0507 0707 0811 11 1111 - 1211 - 1311 - 1411 11 1711

Route Number 757 757 757 757 757 757 757 757 757 757 757 757
London Victoria, Buckingham Palace Rd  arr 1600

Then
at

these
times 
each 
hour

30 00

until

1930 2000 2030 2130 2250 2350 0020 0050 0150
London Victoria, Buckingham Palace Rd  dep 1610 40 10 1940 2010 2040 2140 2300 2400 0030 0100 0200
Marble Arch, Park Lane, Stop 14 1620 50 20 1950 2020 2050 2149 2309 0009 0039 0109 0209
Gloucester Place, Allsop Arms 1628 58 28 1958 2028 2058 2157 2317 0017 0047 0117 0217
Finchley Road Station, stop CL 1638 08 38 2008 2038 2108 2206 2326 0026 0056 0126 0226
Brent Cross, North Circular, stop J1 1648 18 48 2018 2048 2118 2215 2335 0035 0105 0135 0235
Bricket Wood, Black Boy - 36 - 2036 - 2136 2232 2352 0052 - 0152 0252
Luton Airport, stand K 1726 01 26 2101 2126 2201 2257 0017 0117 0142 0217 0317
Luton Interchange, stop LS9 - 11 - 2111 - 2211 2307 0027 0127 - 0227 0327
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   GREENLINE 757 - LUTON TO LONDON VICTORIA

arrivabus.co.uk/greenline

Sundays and Public Holidays
Route Number 757 757 757 757 757 757 757 757 757 757 757 757 757
Luton Interchange, stop LS3          arr - 0340

Then
at

these
times 
each 
hour

40

until

0640 0740 - 0840 - 0940 1010 1040

Then
at

these
times 
each 
hour

40

until

1340
Luton Interchange, stop LS3         dep - 0345 45 0645 0745 - 0845 - 0945 1015 1045 45 1345
Luton Airport, stand K                     arr 0120 0353 53 0653 0753 - 0853 - 0953 1023 1053 53 1353
Luton Airport, stand K                    dep 0135 0405 05 0705 0805 0835 0905 0935 1005 1035 1105 05 1405
Bricket Wood, Black Boy 0155 0425 25 0725 0825 - 0925 - 1025 - 1125 25 1425
Brent Cross, North Circular, J2 0210 0440 40 0740 0840 0905 0940 1005 1040 1105 1140 40 1440
Finchley Road Station, O2, CH 0218 0448 48 0748 0850 0915 0950 1015 1050 1115 1150 50 1450
Baker Street Station, Stop A 0226 0456 56 0756 0900 0925 1000 1025 1100 1125 1200 00 1500
Marble Arch, Park Lane, Coach Stop 0235 0505 05 0805 0912 0937 1012 1037 1112 1137 1212 12 1512
London Victoria, Buckingham Palace Road 0245 0515 15 0815 0924 0949 1024 1049 1124 1149 1224 24 1524

Route Number 757 757 757 757 757 757 757 757 757 757 757 757 757 757 757 757
Luton Interchange, stop LS3          arr - 1440 1510 1540 - 1640 - 1740 - 1840 1940 2040 2140 - 2240 2340
Luton Interchange, stop LS3         dep - 1445 1515 1545 - 1645 - 1745 - 1845 1945 2045 2145 - 2245 2345
Luton Airport, stand K                     arr - 1453 1523 1553 - 1653 - 1753 - 1853 1953 2053 2153 - 2253 2353
Luton Airport, stand K                    dep 1435 1505 1535 1605 1635 1705 1735 1805 1835 1905 2005 2105 2205 2235 2305 0005
Bricket Wood, Black Boy - 1525 - 1625 - 1725 - 1825 - 1925 2025 2125 2225 - 2325 0025
Brent Cross, North Circular, J2 1505 1540 1605 1640 1705 1740 1805 1840 1905 1940 2040 2140 2240 2305 2340 0040
Finchley Road Station, O2, CH 1515 1550 1615 1650 1715 1750 1815 1850 1914 1949 2049 2148 2248 2313 2348 0048
Baker Street Station, Stop A 1525 1600 1625 1700 1725 1800 1825 1900 1924 1959 2059 2156 2256 2321 2356 0056
Marble Arch, Park Lane, Coach Stop 1537 1612 1637 1712 1737 1812 1837 1912 1935 2010 2110 2205 2305 2330 0005 0105
London Victoria, Buckingham Palace Road 1549 1624 1649 1724 1749 1824 1849 1924 1945 2020 2120 2215 2315 2340 0015 0115
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GREENLINE 757 - LONDON VICTORIA TO LUTON

arrivabus.co.uk/greenline

Sundays and Public Holidays
Route Number 757 757 757 757 757 757 757 757 757 757 757 757 757
London Victoria, Buckingham Palace Rd  arr 0330 0530 0630

Then
at

these
times 
each 
hour

30

until

0930 1000 1030 1100 1130 1200 1230

Then
at

these
times 
each 
hour

30

until

1530
London Victoria, Buckingham Palace Rd  dep 0340 0540 0640 40 0940 1010 1040 1110 1140 1210 1240 40 1540
Marble Arch, Park Lane, Stop 14 0349 0549 0650 50 0950 1020 1050 1120 1150 1220 1250 50 1550
Gloucester Place, Allsop Arms 0357 0557 0658 58 0958 1028 1058 1128 1158 1228 1258 58 1558
Finchley Road Station, stop CL 0406 0606 0708 08 1008 1038 1108 1138 1208 1238 1308 08 1608
Brent Cross, North Circular, stop J1 0415 0615 0718 18 1018 1048 1118 1148 1218 1248 1318 18 1618
Bricket Wood, Black Boy 0432 0632 0736 36 1036 - 1136 - 1236 - 1336 36 1636
Luton Airport, stand K 0457 0657 0801 01 1101 1126 1201 1226 1301 1326 1401 01 1701
Luton Interchange, stop LS9 0507 0707 0811 11 1111 - 1211 - 1311 - 1411 11 1711

Route Number 757 757 757 757 757 757 757 757 757 757 757 757
London Victoria, Buckingham Palace Rd  arr 1600

Then
at

these
times 
each 
hour

30 00

until

1930 2000 2030 2130 2250 2350 0020 0050 0150
London Victoria, Buckingham Palace Rd  dep 1610 40 10 1940 2010 2040 2140 2300 2400 0030 0100 0200
Marble Arch, Park Lane, Stop 14 1620 50 20 1950 2020 2050 2149 2309 0009 0039 0109 0209
Gloucester Place, Allsop Arms 1628 58 28 1958 2028 2058 2157 2317 0017 0047 0117 0217
Finchley Road Station, stop CL 1638 08 38 2008 2038 2108 2206 2326 0026 0056 0126 0226
Brent Cross, North Circular, stop J1 1648 18 48 2018 2048 2118 2215 2335 0035 0105 0135 0235
Bricket Wood, Black Boy - 36 - 2036 - 2136 2232 2352 0052 - 0152 0252
Luton Airport, stand K 1726 01 26 2101 2126 2201 2257 0017 0117 0142 0217 0317
Luton Interchange, stop LS9 - 11 - 2111 - 2211 2307 0027 0127 - 0227 0327

http://arrivabus.co.uk/greenline
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arrivabus.co.uk/greenline

Go exploring with Greenline

     @GreenlineUK         

 @GreenlineUK

http://arrivabus.co.uk/greenline
https://www.facebook.com/GreenLineUK/
https://twitter.com/greenlineUK

